
317.337.9550 234 E CARMEL DR,
CARMEL, IN 46032

Closing@DominionTitle.com
 

Orders@DominionTitle.com 

(Closing scheduling, documents, and questions)

(Title orders and title questions)

RESIDENTIAL LENDER PURCHASE PRICING
 

Up To 50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
110,000
120,000
130,000
140,000
150,000
160,000
170,000
180,000
190,000
200,000
210,000
220,000
230,000
240,000
250,000 

$220.00
$263.00
$306.00
$349.00
$392.00
$435.00
$462.00
$490.00
$517.00
$545.00
$572.00
$600.00
$627.00
$655.00
$682.00
$710.00
$737.00
$765.00
$792.00
$820.00
$847.00

260,000
270,000
280,000
290,000
300,000
310,000
320,000
330,000
340,000
350,000
360,000
370,000
380,000
390,000
400,000
410,000
420,000
430,000
440,000
450,000
460,000 

$ 875.00
$ 902.00
$ 930.00
$ 957.00
$ 985.00
$1,012.00
$1,040.00
$1,067.00
$1,095.00
$1,122.00
$1,147.00
$1,172.00
$1,197.00
$1,221.00
$1,246.00
$1,271.00
$1,296.00
$1,320.00
$1,345.00
$1,370.00
$1.395.00

470,000
480,000
490,000
500,000 
510,000 

520,000
530,000
540,000
550,000
560,000
570,000
580,000
590,000
600,000
650,000
700,000
750,000
800,000
850,000
900,000  
1,000,000 

$1,419.00
$1,444.00
$1469.00
$1,494.00
$1,518.00
$1,543.00
$1,568.00
$1,593.00
$1,617.00
$1,642.00
$1,667.00
$1,692.00
$1,716.00
$1,741.00
$1,846.00
$1,950.00
$2,107.00
$2,159.00
$2,264.00
$2,556.00
$2,577.00

POLICY
AMOUNT

PREMIUM
AMOUNT

POLICY
AMOUNT

PREMIUM
AMOUNT

POLICY
AMOUNT

PREMIUM
AMOUNT

Send orders to Orders@DominionTitleLLC.com
 Thank you for your business and we look forward to serving all of your title needs. Effective 7.07.2025

Search/Exam Fee
TIEFF 
Title Services Fee
CPL Fee 
Owners Policy
Deed Prep 

$275.00
$5.00
$150.00
$25.00
See Above
$75.00

SELLER FEES

20% Discount on Policy Premium if prior title is provided from within the last ten years.

CLOSING OFFICE LOCATIONS OFFERED IN 
CARMEL, FISHERS, INDY NORTH, DOWNTOWN, ZIONSVILLE, 

GREENWOOD, AVON, BLOOMINGTON AND COLUMBUS

 

$450.00
$110.00-$130.00
$11.00 
$5.00 
$50.00
$200.00
$120.00
$50.00each

BUYER FEES
Closing Fee
Recording Fee
Simplifile E-Record
TIEFF
CPL Fee
Title Services Fee
Lenders Policy
Endorements

Add $1.75 every $1,000 over $1M


