

Closing@DominionTitle.com (Closing scheduling, documents, and questions)

Orders@DominionTitle.com
(Title orders and title questions)

## RESIDENTIAL LENDER PURCHASE PRICING

POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT	POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT	POLICY AMOUNT	PREMIUM AMOUNT	
Up To 50,000	\$220.00	260,000	\$ 875.00	470,000	\$1,419.00	
60,000	\$263.00	270,000	\$ 902.00	480,000	\$1,444.00	
70,000	\$306.00	280,000	\$ 930.00	490,000	\$1469.00	
80,000	\$349.00	290,000	\$ 957.00	500,000	\$1,494.00	
90,000	\$392.00	300,000	\$ 985.00	510,000	\$1,518.00	
100,000	\$435.00	310,000	\$1,012.00	520,000	\$1,543.00	
110,000	\$462.00	320,000	\$1,040.00	530,000	\$1,568.00	
120,000	\$490.00	330,000	\$1,067.00	540,000	\$1,593.00	
130,000	\$517.00	340,000	\$1,095.00	550,000	\$1,617.00	
140,000	\$545.00	350,000	\$1,122.00	560,000	\$1,642.00	
150,000	\$572.00	360,000	\$1,147.00	570,000	\$1,667.00	
160,000	\$600.00	370,000	\$1,172.00	580,000	\$1,692.00	
170,000	\$627.00	380,000	\$1,197.00	590,000	\$1,716.00	
180,000	\$655.00	390,000	\$1,221.00	600,000	\$1,741.00	
190,000	\$682.00	400,000	\$1,246.00	650,000	\$1,846.00	
200,000	\$710.00	410,000	\$1,271.00	700,000	\$1,950.00	
210,000	\$737.00	420,000	\$1,296.00	750,000	\$2,107.00	
220,000	\$765.00	430,000	\$1,320.00	800,000	\$2,159.00	
230,000	\$792.00	440,000	\$1,345.00	850,000	\$2,264.00	
240,000	\$820.00	450,000	\$1,370.00	900,000	\$2,556.00	
250,000	\$847.00	460,000	\$1.395.00	1,000,000	\$2,577.00	
				Add \$1.75 every	Add \$1.75 every \$1,000 over \$1M	

20% Discount on Policy Premium if prior title is provided from within the last ten years.

#### **BUYER FEES**

Closing Fee	\$450.00
Recording Fee	\$110.00-\$130.00
Simplifile E-Record	\$11.00
TIEFF	\$5.00
CPL Fee	\$50.00
Title Services Fee	\$200.00
Lenders Policy	\$120.00
Endorements	\$50.00each

#### **SELLER FEES**

Search/Exam Fee	\$275.00
TIEFF	\$5.00
Title Services Fee	\$150.00
CPL Fee	\$25.00
Owners Policy	See Above
Deed Prep	\$75.00

### Send orders to Orders@DominionTitleLLC.com

Thank you for your business and we look forward to serving all of your title needs. Effective 7.07.2025



# CLOSING OFFICE LOCATIONS OFFERED IN

CARMEL, FISHERS, INDY NORTH, DOWNTOWN, ZIONSVILLE, GREENWOOD, AVON, BLOOMINGTON AND COLUMBUS